For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
XT Sseries IP66 LED flood light
Features Benefits
Application Certificate
Specifications
Item
Number
Power
(W)
Power
Factor
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Current
CRI Color
Temperature
Life Time
(hrs)
LPFL-10XT01 10W ＞0.6 1000-1080 100±10 170mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-20XT01 20W ＞0.6 2000-2080 100±10 170mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-30XT01 30W ＞0.6 3000-3080 100±10 270mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-50XT01 50W ＞0.6 5000-5080 100±10 450mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-100XT01 100W ＞0.6 10000-10500 100±10 900mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-1500XT01 150W ＞0.6 15000-15500 100±10 1350mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
 IP66
 IK10
 CRI>83
 >100lm/W

Gross Weight
KG
Net Weight
KG
Length
CM
Width
CM
Height
CM
LPFL-10XT01 96 17.2 14.5 47 27 30
LPFL-20XT01 72 16.3 13.5 53.5 23 38
LPFL-30XT01 60 18.5 15.5 38.5 32.5 39.5
LPFL-50XT01 32 17 14.2 42.5 31.5 38.5
LPFL-100XT01 16 17.6 14.4 58.5 32.5 27
LPFL-150XT01 12 17.7 15 53 33.5 29
Item No Power
Length
(mm)
Width